� VS7004 Issue 2 PL  11/04/18
Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk
Page 1 of 1
NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.
Parts Information:
Oil Filter Cap Wrench Set 13pc - Euro
Vehicles
Model No: VS7004
Item Part No. Description
1 VS7004-66.06 Oil Filter Cap Wrench Ø66mm x 6 Flutes - Fiat
2 VS7004-86.16 Oil Filter Cap Wrench Ø86mm x 16 Flutes -
Volvo
3 VS7006.V2-15 Oil Filter Cap Wrench Ø86mm x 18 Flutes
4 VS7006.V2-19 Oil filter cap wrench 92mm/10f
5 VS7004-93.45 Oil Filter Cap Wrench Ø93mm x 45 Flutes -
VW/Audi
6 VS7004-96.18 Oil Filter Cap Wrench Ø96mm x 18 Flutes - VAG
7 VS7004-106.15 106mm 15 flutes 1 step oil filter cup wrench
Item Part No. Description
8 VS7004-108.15 108mm 15 flutes 1 step oil filter cup wrench
9 VS7004-108.18 108mm 18 flutes 1 step oil filter cup wrench
10 VS7004-FTO 3 legged oil filter tool 65mm - 120mm
11 VS7004-APT Adaptor 3/8"(m) or 1/2"(f) square drive tool
-- VS7004-76.14 Oil Filter Cap Wrench Ø76mm x 14 Flutes -
BMW, Champion, Merc (NOT SHOWN)
-- VS7004-76.12 Oil Filter Cap Wrench Ø76mm x 12 Flutes -
Ford, Peugeot, Ren (NOT SHOWN)
-- VS7006.V2-08 Oil Filter Cap Wrench Ø76mm x 8 Flutes (NOT
SHOWN)